Jnana Prabodhini Honarary Members

President of General Body :
Vice President General Body :

Dr. Vasant Gowariker

Shri Anna Hazare

Smt. Anu Aga

Dr. Raghunath Mashelkar
Dr. Jayant Naralikar

Dr. Bhalchandra Udgaonkar

Jnana Prabodhini Executive Committee

Chairman :

Vice Chairman:
Director :
Secretary :

Jt. Secretary :
Elected Members:

Dr. Prabhakar Gawde

Shri. S.B./Ravi Pandit

Dr. Girish Bapat

Prof. V.S. Deshpande

Prof. Vishwanath D. Gurjar
Shri. Manoj Deolekar

Dr. Anagha Lavalekar
Shri. M. C. Gujarathi
Prof. V. D. Ponkshe
Dr. Sudhatai Kothari
Shri. Mahesh Athavale
Dr. V. B. Kulkarni

Dr. Swarnalata Bhishikar
Shri. Ramkumar Rathi
Prof. Mahendra Sethiya

Nominated :

Prof. Vaman Abhyankar

Prof. Suvarna Gokhale
Dr. Milind M. Naik
Shri. Ashutosh Barmukh
Ms. Medhavini Watve



School Management Committee

Dr. Girish Bapat Director

Prof. Vivek Ponkshe Head Education Wing

Dr. Milind Naik Principal

Dr. Bhagyashree Harshe Advisor

Prof. Mukulika Thatte Supervisor

Prof. Neha Abhyankar Co-ordinator (9" and 10")
Prof. Ragini Naik Co-ordinator (7" and 8™)
Prof. Ashwini Joshi Co-ordinator (5" and 6")
Prof. Pravin Paigude Co-ordinator Sahniwas

Transport Commitee

1) Paigude Pravin Dnyanoba 9850488389
2) Naik Milind Mandar 9422002180
3) Anil Valiv 8007478478
4) Bhushan Bapat 9923903293
5) Gajanan Sangrulkar 9922443616
6) Bhimrao Jaybhaye 9552410001
7) S. V. Darekar 9923439875
8) M.N. Patil 7738167525
9) Shilpkala Randhave 9011607899

10) Mukta Tilak 9422332988



PTA

2016-2017
Chairman | Dr. Milind Naik 9422002180 milind.naik@jnanaprabodhini.org
Shri. Sachin Gadgil 9822089881 sachin.gadgil@symphonysv.com
Secretary |Mrs. Anuradha Joshi 020-65612708 |radhanarendra.joshi@gmail.com
5G Mrs. Nishita Gopalani 9822303074 nishita.gopalani@gmail.com
5B Shri. Girish Lele 9422087835 lgv_in@yahoo.com
6G Mrs. Anita Kulkarni 9423012906
shridhar_k@hotmail.com
6B Mrs. Pradnya Redkar 8308727802
paredkar@gmail.com
7G Mrs. Dhanashree Bhide |9226925316 sarojdhanashree@gmail.com
7B Dr. Prasad Rajhans 9158885170 prajhans@gmail.com
8G Shri. Sudhanshu Khaire 9890067925 ss_khaire@rediffmail.com
8B Shri. Sunil Gokhale 7387007656 snlgokhle@gmail.com
9G T, et ureagaR 9822455650 patwadkar@gmail.com
9B Shri. Yogesh Dixit 9822079391 Cayogeshdixit@gmail.com
10 G |Mrs. Anuradha Joshi 7722082050 radhanarendra.joshi@gmail.com
10B Mrs. Rashmi Joshi 7709412034 pushkarajj@gmail.com




